

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2906/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 18/04/2006 in CRLA No. 909/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJANJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Adish C. Aggarwala, Sr.Qadv.
Mr. V.S. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sirish Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Divya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master